
 LCK2112-030 通告張貼至 2 0 21 年 12 月 31 日   

  
 

934 934A 

冬至/平安夜/除夕特別時間 
Winter Solstice, Xmas’Eve& New Year’s Eve  

Special Evening Service Timetable 
 

 

路線 

Route 

934 
灣仔開 From Wan Chai 

934A 
灣仔開 From Wan Chai 

生效日期 
Effective 
Date 

2 021 年 12 月 21,24 及 31 日  

21,24,31 December 2021 

 

時間 

Time 

4:00PM 4:20PM 

4:10PM 
4:30PM 
4:50PM 

6:15PM 

4:40PM 5:00PM 

5:20PM 5:40PM 

6:00PM 6:20PM 

 
 6:45PM --- 

 
 7:05PM 及之後班次正常 

Normal service after 7:05PM departure 
6:35PM 

班次暫停 

Departure suspended 
 

  

  


