2745 4466 www.kmb.hk



934 934A

冬至/平安夜/除夕特別時間

Winter Solstice, Xmas'Eve& New Year's Eve Special Evening Service Timetable

路線 Route	934 灣仔開 From Wan Chai		934A 灣仔開 From Wan Chai
生效日期 Effective Date	2021年12月21,24及31日 21,24,31 December 2021		
時間 Time	4:00PM	4:20PM	4:10PM 4:30PM 4:50PM 6:15PM
	4:40PM	5:00PM	
	5:20PM	5:40PM	
	6:00PM	6:20PM	
	6:45PM		
	7:05PM 及之後班次正常 Normal service after 7:05PM departure		班次 <u>暫停</u> 6:35PM Departure <u>suspended</u>